

1.1 moves to amend the delete-everything amendment (S3541-DE3) to S.F.

1.2 No. 3541 as follows:

1.3 Page 8, line 6, after "benefit" insert "during the fiscal year in which the annuity or benefit
1.4 was effective"

1.5 Page 13, line 23, delete "to whom clause (4) does not apply and "

1.6 Page 14, line 3, delete "to whom clause (4) does not apply and "

1.7 Page 14, line 4, after "2014, " insert "and is not a member of the association after June
1.8 30, 2022, "

1.9 Page 14, line 18, delete "2010" and insert "2014"